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374398CDBFFAD774852564A400504BCF
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB;CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB

05/27/1997

10:40:44 AM

05/27/1997

10:37:03 AM

Printer/Fax/Answering Machine/Refrigerator/Freezer/Coffee Machine/VCR/Stereo System/Etc.

Tracy:l wanted to revisit ordering my "printer thing." What's the best way to get it ordered? Is David OK with
ordering it? Would it be easier if | put it on a credit card? Please advise?Thanks.Tom
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